Solenoid valves VZWD, directly actuated
TOC Bookmark
Solenoid valves VZWD, directly actuated
Key features and product range overview
Type codes
Data sheet – Brass housing, nominal pressure PN 50
Technical data
Materials

4 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/06
Solenoid valves VZWD, directly actuated
Type codes
001 Series
VZWD Solenoid valve, directly actuated VZWD
002 Directional control valve type
L In-line valve
003 Valve function
M22C 2/2-way valve, normally closed
004 Reset method for monostable/single solenoid valves
M Mechanical spring
005 Process valve connection
G18 G1/8
G14 G1/4
006 Nominal width
10 1 mm
15 1.5 mm
20 2 mm
25 2.5 mm
30 3 mm
40 4 mm
50 5 mm
60 6 mm
007 Sealant
V FPM
008 Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
2A 110 V AC/50-60 Hz
3A 230 V AC/50-60 Hz
009 Electrical connection
P4 Plug socket, 3-wire
010 Pressure of medium [bar]
4 4
5 5
8 8
15 15
22 22
30 30
40 40
50 50
85 85
90 90
011 Corrosion protection
Standard
R1 Stainless steel
Type codes
52022/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Solenoid valves VZWD, directly actuated
Data sheet – Brass housing, nominal pressure PN 50
Function -N- Connecting thread
G1/4, G1/8
-M- Flow rate Kv
0.06 ... 0.16 m3/h
General technical data
Nominal size DN 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5